
    NPT/CONF.2020/PC.I/INF/6 

Preparatory Committee for the 2020 Review 
Conference of the Parties to the Treaty on the 
Non-Proliferation of Nuclear Weapons 

 
 

28 April 2017 

 

English only 

 

17-06793 (E)    280417     

*1706793*  
 

First session 

Vienna, 2 May-12 May 2017 
 

 

 

  List of Secretariat Officers 
 

 

Secretariat office: M01 22 

Telephone: (+43 1) 26060-4663/Fax: (+43 1) 26060-5833 

(as of 30 April 2017) 

 

  E-mail 

Secretary Mr. Ioan Tudor tudori@un.org 

Deputy Secretary Mr. Michael Spies spiesm@un.org 

Substantive support Mr. Marco Kalbusch mkalbusch@unog.ch 

NGO registration, side events and 

room allocation 

Ms. Haruka Katarao  haruka.katarao@un.org 

Documentation  Mr. Gunther Pointner pointner@un.org 

Speakers list  Mr. Reint Vogelaar rvogelaar@unog.ch 

IAEA Mr. Ionut Suseanu I.Suseanu@iaea.org 

IAEA Mr. Nuno Luzio N.Luzio@iaea.org 

IAEA Mr. Shota Kamishima S.Kamishima@iaea.org 

 


